PV weidinger

ESD sweat jacket with zip, black 305 g/m?, L

The ESD sweat jacket from HB is made of CONDUCTEX® Pro Knit and offers a good cut
with an optimal fit and very high-quality workmanship. High functionality with very good
discharge values. Thanks to the polyester content, the solid-coloured model is particularly
comfortable and colourfast. The sweatshirt is marked with the ESD logo on the left arm. In
addition, the knitted cuffs on the sleeves and hem give the ESD pullover a beautiful fit.

« 1-colored

- comfortable, well-fitting and conductive sweat collar
- front with zipper

. 2 side patch pockets

« modern length

« well-fitting cuffs

« EPA emblem on the right upper arm.

item number WL36414
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model

model line

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

product series

typical bleeder resistance
Zip

gender

size

sleeve's length

neckline

features clothing

material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL36413
WL36383
WL36414
WL36415
WL46788
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Conductex SJ70-SS-L

Conductex

HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG

08016 86012 005 46-L

380 mm

220 mm

35 mm

2.926 dm?®

1 piece

1 piece

black

black

black

CONDUCTEX® Pro Knit

10° Ohm — 10" Ohm

yes

unisex

L

long sleeves

Zip

2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN
61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zip
60 % Polyester, 33 % Cotton, 7 % Carbon
305 g/m?

yes

size

XL
XXL
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