

## ESD sweat jacket with zip, black 305 g/m<sup>2</sup>, L



The ESD sweat jacket from HB is made of CONDUCTEX® Pro Knit and offers a good cut with an optimal fit and very high-quality workmanship. High functionality with very good discharge values. Thanks to the polyester content, the solid-coloured model is particularly comfortable and colourfast. The sweatshirt is marked with the ESD logo on the left arm. In addition, the knitted cuffs on the sleeves and hem give the ESD pullover a beautiful fit.

- 1-colored
- comfortable, well-fitting and conductive sweat collar
- front with zipper
- 2 side patch pockets
- modern length
- · well-fitting cuffs
- EPA emblem on the right upper arm.

item number WL36414







Products for the electronic industry







model	Conductex SJ70-SS-L
model line	Conductex
manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number	08016 86012 005 46-L
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	220 mm
height with packaging	35 mm
Packaging volume	2.926 dm <sup>3</sup>
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour	black
colour manufacturer	black
Colour	black
product series	CONDUCTEX® Pro Knit
typical bleeder resistance	10 <sup>6</sup> Ohm – 10 <sup>7</sup> Ohm
Zip	yes
gender	unisex
size	L
sleeve's length	long sleeves
neckline	Zip
features clothing	2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zip
material composition	60 % Polyester, 33 % Cotton, 7 % Carbon
basis weight	305 g/m <sup>2</sup>
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	size
WL36413	S
WL36383	M
WL36414	L
WL36415	XL
WL46788	XXL

Products for the electronic industry









